
NOM PRENOM CHRONO DIV. CAT
35 BESLOT Jeanne 00:10:15 6 2 BE F
38 DUROT Audace 00:10:21 6 3 BE F
44 BIASON Romane 00:10:50 5 2 BE F
53 LAHRACH Tania 00:11:01 5 2 BE F
57 BOUBEKEUR Assia 00:11:06 6 2 BE F
63 CLIER Justine 00:11:12 6 3 BE F
73 LAGO Ambre 00:11:40 6 4 BE F
78 LAMSSIRINE Giane 00:11:57 6 1 BE F
81 SCHEPERS SILVA Célia 00:12:04 6 1 BE F
86 SCHRAMM Romane 00:12:11 4 3 BE F
91 PATARIN Maïlys 00:12:19 6 1 BE F
93 DA COSTA Lena 00:12:23 6 2 BE F
94 DEGUILHEM Yanie 00:12:29 6 3 BE F
95 CERTAT-SANCHEZ Ema 00:12:30 6 3 BE F
99 LAHRECH Yossra 00:12:37 5 2 BE F
101 BERNARD Lou-Anne 00:12:39 6 3 BE F
110 BAQUE Garence 00:13:02 5 3 BE F
116 FOUYSSAC Claire 00:13:09 5 2 BE F
123 GASSON-BETUING Sarah 00:13:14 6 3 BE F
124 FERREIRA-SIMOES Clara 00:13:15 6 2 BE F
125 PETIAUT Lison 00:13:15 6 2 BE F
126 TEXIER Laure-Hélène 00:13:17 6 4 BE F
128 DOLBEAU Quitterie 00:13:26 6 4 BE F
129 FOUYSSAC Laure 00:13:27 5 2 BE F
135 EL BANNADI Chérine 00:13:32 5 2 BE F
141 LACLAVERE Méline 00:13:42 6 4 BE F
142 GARREAU Marine 00:13:44 5 3 BE F
143 CASOLARI Célia 00:13:45 6 3 BE F
151 BART Aurélie 00:14:02 5 3 BE F
155 FILLON Romane 00:14:11 6 3 BE F
157 JOUET Carmela 00:14:14 6 2 BE F
158 PLATA Léa 00:14:14 6 4 BE F
163 RODRIGUES BERNARDO Véronica 00:14:29 5 1 BE F
164 EDMOND Athémya 00:14:33 6 4 BE F
169 NADAL Alix 00:14:48 6 3 BE F
170 INOCENCIO Claire 00:14:50 5 3 BE F
179 BEJNA Evie 00:15:03 5 3 BE F
195 DEMANGEOT Lora 00:15:57 6 3 BE F
198 DUBAR Solène 00:16:09 5 3 BE F
202 BORDIN Roxanne 00:16:14 5 3 BE F
203 LALANNE Yanela 00:16:15 6 1 BE F
208 PAUL Faustine 00:16:28 6 4 BE F
212 GAZEAU Clélia 00:16:42 6 4 BE F
225 DELPECH-MILLET Noëmie 00:17:42 6 2 BE F



226 NACIRI Sylia 00:17:49 6 4 BE F
236 DUCOS Elodie 00:19:10 6 2 BE F
237 GIROD Sarah 00:19:18 5 1 BE F
238 SEQUEIRA BERNARDO Bénedicte 00:19:19 5 1 BE F
239 SANTOS CLARA Ana-Carolina 00:19:20 5 2 BE F
252 SAUBOUA Elise 00:21:41 6 1 BE F

BOUCHON Lisa A 6 2 BE F
DOS SANTOS LOUREIRO Rosana A 6 4 BE F
BARROT Maëlie D 5 3 BE F
MAGAUD Mélissa D 6 2 BE F
SELLIER Belinda D 5 2 BE F

5 FURLAN Baptiste 00:09:04 5 2 BE M
8 MOREAU Corentin 00:09:11 5 2 BE M
11 MARTINEZ Tom 00:09:21 6 2 BE M
12 DAVID Jullian 00:09:26 5 2 BE M
14 DUPOUY Hugo 00:09:28 5 2 BE M
16 EL HOUSSAINI Reyad 00:09:30 5 2 BE M
18 MARQUET Romain 00:09:36 6 1 BE M
21 MARTOS PALOMINO Ludovic 00:09:43 6 3 BE M
28 BOUSQUET Alexis 00:10:04 6 2 BE M
33 CONSTANTIN Mattéo 00:10:12 5 2 BE M
40 OUALLA Issam 00:10:34 5 2 BE M
43 DELCROS Teddy 00:10:49 5 1 BE M
51 DOUKI Titouan 00:10:59 6 4 BE M
56 BANOS Ryan 00:11:05 6 3 BE M
61 RIBOLLEDA Léo 00:11:09 6 4 BE M
64 LOVATO Naël 00:11:12 6 4 BE M
69 ALLEGRE - - COMMINGES Maxence 00:11:27 6 4 BE M
72 BOUCQUEY Mathéo 00:11:37 6 4 BE M
75 CLIER Maxime 00:11:46 5 2 BE M
76 BOUTIN Julien 00:11:53 5 2 BE M
82 PREVOT Alexy 00:12:06 6 2 BE M
85 SCIE Noah 00:12:09 6 1 BE M
87 PASQUIER Enzo 00:12:12 6 1 BE M
88 RODA Pablo 00:12:15 6 3 BE M
90 LALLOUCHI Wassim 00:12:18 6 2 BE M
98 EL AÏSSI Naoufel 00:12:35 5 3 BE M
102 TEYSSIER Lucien 00:12:40 4 3 BE M
103 PERET Xavier 00:12:46 6 4 BE M
108 PEREZ Yvan 00:12:55 6 2 BE M
111 CHANDRU Quentin 00:13:03 5 2 BE M
113 LARROCHE Enzo 00:13:06 5 2 BE M
114 GAUTIER Pierrick 00:13:07 6 4 BE M
115 LAHRACH Yazid 00:13:08 6 3 BE M
117 CRUSSIERE Lucas 00:13:09 5 2 BE M



127 GAILLERES Baptiste 00:13:23 6 3 BE M
132 BAILLE Kentin 00:13:29 6 4 BE M
133 SAINT-ANDRIEU Tom 00:13:31 5 3 BE M
136 ZAGNI Elio 00:13:32 5 3 BE M
140 FATHALLAH Ismaël 00:13:40 6 2 BE M
145 GADBIN Hugo 00:13:48 6 3 BE M
149 FOUROT Naël 00:13:53 6 1 BE M
153 CHASTE Quentin 00:14:09 6 4 BE M
156 BOIROUX Bastien 00:14:13 6 2 BE M
159 LIGARDES Dorian 00:14:14 6 3 BE M
161 POUSSET Nicolas 00:14:18 6 2 BE M
177 LOPEZ Dany 00:15:01 6 3 BE M
182 LAMSSIRINE Wassim 00:15:06 5 2 BE M
188 MARTINEZ Tristan 00:15:23 5 3 BE M
191 BETLOC Mathias 00:15:30 6 1 BE M
222 MIFTAL Nawoal 00:17:40 5 3 BE M
227 DUBAS Guillaume 00:17:51 6 3 BE M
228 FAUCON Clement 00:17:57 6 1 BE M
230 DOUSSINET Benjamin 00:18:09 6 4 BE M
248 MOULIA Noah 00:20:24 6 1 BE M
249 MOREAU Paul 00:20:35 5 3 BE M
250 HAÏDALA Aymen 00:20:36 6 3 BE M
251 AIRAULT Antoine 00:20:57 6 3 BE M

MAILLE Nelson A 6 2 BE M
PETITJACQUES Steven A 6 2 BE M
RODRIGUEZ OLIVEIRA Enzo A 6 2 BE M
TERRIERE Maxence A 5 3 BE M
DUFFAU Noah D 4 3 BE M

119 ALBAT Chloe 00:13:12 3 1 CA F
150 ALVES DE JESUS Neuza 00:14:01 4 4 CA F
154 PETIAUT Chloé 00:14:09 3 2 CA F
176 COUCKE Floriane 00:14:58 3 3 CA F
204 DA GRAÇA Amelly 00:16:15 3 1 CA F
229 STRAPPAZZON Emma 00:18:01 3 2 CA F
247 BEGUIN Marie 00:20:06 3 4 CA F

PASQUIER Mathylda D 3 1 CA F
9 LEBON Benoit 00:09:14 3 1 CA M
15 DA CONCEICAO Fabio 00:09:28 3 1 CA M
34 MINER BENHAMOU Tristan 00:10:14 3 2 CA M
37 PROCUREUR Alan 00:10:18 3 1 CA M
47 DE ABREU Kris 00:10:53 3 4 CA M
80 MIZAR Abdthissim 00:11:58 3 1 CA M
118 LIOTTE Nicolas 00:13:09 3 1 CA M
162 BERTRAND Coris 00:14:28 3 1 CA M
217 CHASTENET Jimmy 00:17:03 3 3 CA M



231 LOZANO Lucas 00:18:11 3 3 CA M
232 MANTOVANI Clement 00:18:23 3 2 CA M

ALMEIDA SILVESTRE Joao A 4 1 CA M
DAUBA - TERRIERE Théo A 3 1 CA M
BOUBEKEUR Bacada D 3 3 CA M
HENRIQUES PADILHA Fabio D 3 3 CA M
JOYEUX Mario D 3 1 CA M
LAMADE Sylvain D 3 1 CA M
BERNARD Joyce NC 3 3 CA M
LEBON Logan NC 3 1 CA M

27 DOUKI Noémie 00:10:01 3 3 MI F
29 PEBERAT Vanina 00:10:04 3 2 MI F
52 JANCOVEK Marie 00:11:00 3 3 MI F
54 NOVAL Anna 00:11:02 4 4 MI F
65 TOURON Candice 00:11:17 4 4 MI F
66 MIOSSEC Eva 00:11:20 3 2 MI F
68 DAVID Emeline 00:11:24 3 3 MI F
104 LAHRECH Najlae 00:12:53 4 2 MI F
106 GABARROCHE Enolla 00:12:54 3 2 MI F
121 ELLAM Chloe 00:13:13 3 4 MI F
122 RODA Lisa 00:13:13 3 4 MI F
131 POZZOBON Aïda 00:13:28 5 3 MI F
147 CASTETS-SAVARY Lison 00:13:51 3 4 MI F
152 TANJI Ylane 00:14:06 3 2 MI F
165 DUCOS Anaïs 00:14:38 3 3 MI F
166 SUPTILLE Mylène 00:14:39 5 1 MI F
168 BEN AMRANE Wissal 00:14:47 4 3 MI F
175 BOUBEKEUR Hadjar 00:14:57 3 4 MI F
185 BOMAILLY Nahio 00:15:19 4 2 MI F
186 ARTAMONOFF Océane 00:15:20 4 3 MI F
187 MARIA Fanny 00:15:22 4 2 MI F
193 BESACCHI Jade 00:15:32 3 2 MI F
199 ARTAMONOFF Eva 00:16:09 5 1 MI F
201 PINGAUD Camille 00:16:13 5 1 MI F
205 GERVAIS Charline 00:16:22 3 4 MI F
209 DALLA VECCHIA Aurora 00:16:30 4 4 MI F
211 BELAUD Jessica 00:16:40 4 1 MI F
213 JEAN Margaux 00:16:46 3 3 MI F
214 CASSANY Clémence 00:16:48 3 3 MI F
215 PUCHEU Chloe 00:16:49 4 2 MI F
218 LEANDRE Cloe 00:17:27 5 3 MI F
219 PAULADA ASSIS Paula Alexandr 00:17:27 5 3 MI F
220 EL AMARI Nissrine 00:17:29 4 4 MI F
223 CHENAFA Leïla 00:17:40 4 2 MI F
224 BROEDERS Elisa 00:17:41 4 4 MI F



234 ABREU-FERNANDES Maéra 00:18:55 4 4 MI F
235 NACIRI Wissal 00:19:00 3 2 MI F
242 DEHAN Angélina 00:19:38 5 3 MI F
243 ROBAT Maëlys 00:19:38 5 1 MI F
245 KNORST Tracy 00:19:53 4 1 MI F
246 DEMAY Océane 00:19:57 5 3 MI F
253 PASQUIER Célia 00:???? 4 1 MI F
255 ALVES DE JESUS Jessica 00:???? 5 3 MI F

AIRIEAU Leslie A 4 2 MI F
BOREGO Marylou A 3 3 MI F
CERA Myléna A 4 3 MI F
GIREMUS Maëva A 4 1 MI F
LIMBERT Cloe A 4 3 MI F
LOVATO Lola A 4 3 MI F
MORGADO DE SOUSA Alexia A 4 3 MI F
MOUADDAB Sarah A 4 4 MI F
PIECHOWIAK Melyna A 4 2 MI F
RIUS Eloise A 4 2 MI F
AUGEARD Loana D 4 3 MI F
CAVILLAC Laly D 3 4 MI F
DOLBEAU Domitille D 3 4 MI F
GRIMARD Laurine D 3 4 MI F
LIGARDES Ludivine D 3 3 MI F
MACHADO Érika D 4 4 MI F
MARTOS Sidonie D 3 2 MI F
MAZA Emma D 4 4 MI F
SCHNEIDER Lila D 4 3 MI F
VICINI Justine D 4 3 MI F

1 CHAZALLON Pierre 00:08:39 4 4 MI M
2 CHEGLIBI Ryan 00:08:42 3 3 MI M
3 REDON Nathanaël 00:08:49 4 4 MI M
4 CRUSSIERE Nicolas 00:09:01 3 3 MI M
6 DUTHIL Thomas 00:09:05 3 4 MI M
7 ROMEUF Thomas 00:09:07 3 2 MI M
10 JACQUET Louis 00:09:16 4 4 MI M
13 JAN Florian 00:09:26 3 4 MI M
17 BOURNEL Thomas 00:09:31 4 4 MI M
19 FLAN Alexis 00:09:39 4 3 MI M
20 PEROTTO Arnaud 00:09:41 3 2 MI M
22 ALLEGRE--COMMINGES Clément 00:09:47 4 2 MI M
23 VALLEREAU Roman 00:09:54 4 3 MI M
24 LOPEZ Théo 00:09:55 4 4 MI M
25 PLATA Adrian 00:09:55 4 4 MI M
26 AZARFANE Shams-Dyn 00:09:58 3 4 MI M
30 ROLLIER Giosué 00:10:08 4 4 MI M



31 GILBERT Rayan 00:10:09 4 4 MI M
36 LAMSSIRINE Mohamed 00:10:16 4 3 MI M
39 VAN GESTEL Tristan 00:10:31 4 2 MI M
41 GAUTIER Kevin 00:10:34 3 2 MI M
42 PALACIO Vincent 00:10:47 3 2 MI M
45 LALANNE Bastien 00:10:51 3 4 MI M
46 DEJEAN Robin 00:10:52 3 2 MI M
48 FLORIANI Raphaël 00:10:56 4 1 MI M
49 CHRETIEN Yannis 00:10:57 4 3 MI M
59 BALYTOU Shadi 00:11:07 4 3 MI M
62 GASTOU Enzo 00:11:11 5 2 MI M
67 DELPECH-MILLET Loïc 00:11:22 4 1 MI M
70 LAHRECH Soulaïmane 00:11:30 3 3 MI M
71 CESCHIN Axel 00:11:34 4 2 MI M
74 GERARD Alexandre 00:11:45 3 2 MI M
79 GUERARD Rémi 00:11:57 3 3 MI M
83 GUERRINI Baptiste 00:12:06 3 4 MI M
84 VILLARD Jules 00:12:08 4 3 MI M
89 GIRODEAU Samuel 00:12:16 5 3 MI M
92 CONTRAIN Amaury 00:12:21 4 2 MI M
96 CHAUVEAU Evann 00:12:31 3 3 MI M
97 MAUPOMÉ Thomas 00:12:34 3 2 MI M
100 CASALINI Dgino 00:12:37 4 4 MI M
105 DA GRAÇA Raphaël 00:12:53 5 3 MI M
107 STEUX-LIGNER Alex 00:12:54 4 3 MI M
109 MIZAR Fahim 00:12:57 5 1 MI M
112 ROSAK Kilian 00:13:05 3 4 MI M
130 RABHI Mouhcine 00:13:27 5 1 MI M
137 BENKHELIFA Abdel-Raouf 00:13:32 5 1 MI M
139 SCHRAMM Gabriel 00:13:38 4 2 MI M
144 DA SILVA ESTRELA FERREI Angelo Miguel 00:13:47 4 2 MI M
146 BRANCO PASTOR Rodrigo Miguel 00:13:49 5 1 MI M
160 MONDIN Adrien 00:14:15 4 3 MI M
172 BESSE Gaëtan 00:14:52 4 2 MI M
173 DA COSTA Miguel 00:14:53 4 3 MI M
178 VINZENT Nathan 00:15:01 4 2 MI M
180 BOURG Gaétan 00:15:03 4 4 MI M
181 POZZOBON Mike 00:15:05 3 3 MI M
183 VINZENT Pierric 00:15:08 4 2 MI M
184 GADBIN Lucas 00:15:10 4 2 MI M
190 ROUQUETTE Grégory 00:15:29 3 2 MI M
196 SCHUTZ Enzo 00:15:57 4 2 MI M
197 BART Romain 00:15:59 4 4 MI M
200 WION Lilian 00:16:11 3 4 MI M
206 FAYET Arnaud 00:16:23 4 2 MI M



207 VARAO Louis 00:16:26 3 3 MI M
210 LAHRACH Mehdy 00:16:31 3 2 MI M
221 MACIEJEWSKI Radoslaw 00:17:34 5 1 MI M
233 LACOSTE Patrick 00:18:43 5 1 MI M
254 EL ARABI Fayssal ? 4 4 MI M

ATIF Saïf A 4 2 MI M
GALLO Julien A 5 3 MI M
HAYEF Othman A 4 1 MI M
QUINTOIS Hugo A 4 4 MI M
ROUMEGOUX Enzo A 3 4 MI M
CHEMMAM Wassim D 4 3 MI M
SANCHEZ Andréa D 3 3 MI M
ZIANI Reyad D 3 4 MI M

60 VAN GESTEL Saskia 00:11:08 CM PO F

134 AZARFANE Chaïneze 00:13:31 CM PO F

148 CASSANY Joane 00:13:52 CM PO F

167 CHEGLIBI Lyna 00:14:43 CM PO F

189 HERVET Zia 00:15:25 CM PO F

192 DE CUYPER Alizee 00:15:30 CM PO F

194 SILVA ALMEIDA Raquel 00:15:37 CM PO F

216 DOUSSINET Sarah 00:16:59 CM PO F

240 CADEILLAN-ADRIAN Malory 00:19:34 CM PO F

241 LAPORTE Kahili 00:19:34 CM PO F

244 DUPOUY Zoé 00:19:39 CM PO F

32 HAÏDALA Samy 00:10:10 CM PO M

50 LAHRECH Adam 00:10:57 CM PO M

55 BEGUE Mathys 00:11:02 CM PO M

58 LALLOUCHI Amine 00:11:06 CM PO M

77 RAGNO Jimmy 00:11:56 CM PO M

120 AGANDOUZ Yaniss 00:13:12 CM PO M

138 ATIF Bilal 00:13:36 CM PO M

171 DUPRE Lucas 00:14:50 CM PO M

174 VERGE Bastien 00:14:55 CM PO M

SENADE Ilan A CM PO M



NE(E) LE
06/01/2005
26/09/2005
25/03/2004
06/02/2004
14/07/2005
25/10/2005
13/09/2005
03/11/2004
06/09/2005
08/01/2005
24/06/2005
27/03/2005
07/01/2005
08/03/2005
22/07/2004
07/03/2005
14/06/2004
17/08/2004
08/10/2005
09/08/2005
19/09/2005
15/02/2005
04/03/2005
17/08/2004
28/07/2004
23/02/2004
24/12/2004
19/08/2005
21/06/2005
15/03/2005
25/02/2005
17/12/2005
25/07/2004
11/08/2005
24/08/2006
28/03/2004
04/05/2004
16/03/2005
01/04/2004
27/09/2004
28/12/2004
18/05/2005
23/02/2005
27/06/2005



23/02/2005
09/11/2005
06/04/2004
11/07/2004
07/11/2004
27/12/2004
01/07/2005
20/12/2004
21/12/2004
13/06/2005
04/10/2004
06/09/2004
22/01/2004
22/11/2005
03/02/2004
26/03/2004
27/07/2004
19/03/2004
16/11/2004
19/06/2005
08/12/2004
20/10/2004
27/01/2004
02/11/2005
26/08/2005
21/04/2004
22/04/2005
10/02/2006
03/03/2005
20/07/2004
27/04/2004
29/08/2006
13/09/2004
12/12/2004
19/02/2005
18/05/2005
07/02/2004
29/05/2004
18/02/2005
25/03/2005
05/07/2004
06/01/2004
01/08/2005
22/07/2004
02/11/2004



20/05/2005
31/03/2005
09/08/2004
30/04/2004
05/11/2005
04/08/2005
28/12/2004
20/06/2005
27/04/2005
29/05/2005
01/06/2005
22/08/2005
27/06/2004
30/11/2004
01/01/2004
21/12/2004
12/06/2004
12/10/2004
12/02/2004
22/11/2004
15/04/2004
29/10/2005
04/04/2004
07/09/2004
16/12/2004
22/07/2004
09/01/2004
23/06/2004
05/12/2001
15/07/2001
07/11/2001
11/08/2001
31/08/2001
18/12/2001
12/10/2001
25/09/2001
23/02/2001
15/05/2001
08/08/2001
14/11/2001
31/05/2001
18/06/2001
06/03/2001
02/03/2001
24/11/2001



21/08/2001
08/03/2001
14/07/2001
09/01/2001
17/07/2001
24/09/2001
21/11/2001
28/05/2001
31/10/2001
23/02/2001
28/01/2002
14/06/2002
26/03/2002
22/09/2003
01/07/2003
02/07/2002
11/08/2002
23/03/2003
08/03/2002
08/03/2003
30/12/2002
04/08/2003
07/08/2002
27/05/2002
30/09/2002
27/11/2003
15/11/2002
17/12/2002
26/07/2002
29/09/2003
30/09/2003
21/01/2003
08/03/2003
28/11/2003
22/04/2002
01/06/2003
05/07/2002
23/03/2002
16/09/2002
29/06/2002
15/01/2003
12/11/2002
22/11/2003
29/07/2003
07/05/2003



27/10/2003
29/05/2002
04/10/2002
28/11/2003
19/11/2002
03/10/2003
28/09/2002
02/06/2003
25/10/2003
29/11/2002
12/12/2003
10/11/2002
24/05/2003
04/12/2003
21/01/2003
07/08/2003
07/12/2002
15/04/2003
29/01/2002
03/03/2002
12/07/2002
04/11/2002
24/01/2002
24/05/2003
01/04/2002
28/07/2003
21/01/2003
21/06/2003
29/01/2003
08/10/2002
09/03/2003
16/04/2002
04/12/2002
20/01/2002
02/08/2003
10/10/2002
03/01/2003
18/08/2003
23/12/2002
28/08/2003
04/08/2003
19/02/2003
30/05/2003
07/09/2002
20/02/2003



28/02/2003
29/05/2003
26/07/2003
17/07/2002
05/06/2002
22/08/2002
01/03/2002
11/02/2002
22/02/2003
07/08/2002
11/04/2003
11/12/2002
26/02/2002
05/05/2003
17/05/2002
12/09/2002
16/09/2002
21/10/2003
12/07/2003
18/06/2003
10/06/2002
29/10/2002
04/11/2003
01/09/2003
21/05/2003
23/04/2003
30/04/2002
06/06/2003
30/05/2003
03/11/2003
07/10/2003
28/11/2003
20/06/2003
15/07/2003
07/01/2003
03/07/2003
25/05/2003
12/01/2002
03/07/2003
21/11/2003
26/04/2002
16/01/2003
03/08/2003
07/10/2002
12/05/2003



22/09/2002
03/06/2002
26/04/2003
01/12/2003
23/09/2002
29/05/2003
03/09/2003
20/03/2002
28/02/2003
21/11/2002
07/05/2003
03/10/2003
30/04/2002



1 DOUKI Noémie 00:10:01 11 3 3 MI F
2 PEBERAT Vanina 00:10:04 21 3 2 MI F
3 JANCOVEK Marie 00:11:00 16 3 3 MI F
4 NOVAL Anna 00:11:02 62 4 4 MI F
5 TOURON Candice 00:11:17 57 4 4 MI F
6 MIOSSEC Eva 00:11:20 23 3 2 MI F
7 DAVID Emeline 00:11:24 28 3 3 MI F
8 LAHRECH Najlae 00:12:53 49 4 2 MI F
9 GABARROCHE Enolla 00:12:54 14 3 2 MI F
10 ALBAT Chloe 00:13:12 8 3 1 CA F
11 ELLAM Chloe 00:13:13 47 3 4 MI F
12 RODA Lisa 00:13:13 42 3 4 MI F
13 POZZOBON Aïda 00:13:28 60 5 3 MI F
14 CASTETS-SAVARY Lison 00:13:51 27 3 4 MI F
15 ALVES DE JESUS Neuza 00:14:01 1 4 4 CA F
16 TANJI Ylane 00:14:06 19 3 2 MI F
17 PETIAUT Chloé 00:14:09 6 3 2 CA F
18 DUCOS Anaïs 00:14:38 31 3 3 MI F
19 SUPTILLE Mylène 00:14:39 69 5 1 MI F
20 BEN AMRANE Wissal 00:14:47 37 4 3 MI F
21 BOUBEKEUR Hadjar 00:14:57 41 3 4 MI F
22 COUCKE Floriane 00:14:58 2 3 3 CA F
23 BOMAILLY Nahio 00:15:19 26 4 2 MI F
24 ARTAMONOFF Océane 00:15:20 63 4 3 MI F
25 MARIA Fanny 00:15:22 64 4 2 MI F
26 BESACCHI Jade 00:15:32 44 3 2 MI F
27 ARTAMONOFF Eva 00:16:09 48 5 1 MI F
28 PINGAUD Camille 00:16:13 70 5 1 MI F
29 DA GRAÇA Amelly 00:16:15 3 3 1 CA F
30 GERVAIS Charline 00:16:22 18 3 4 MI F
31 DALLA VECCHIA Aurora 00:16:30 54 4 4 MI F
32 BELAUD Jessica 00:16:40 24 4 1 MI F
33 JEAN Margaux 00:16:46 15 3 3 MI F
34 CASSANY Clémence 00:16:48 29 3 3 MI F
35 PUCHEU Chloe 00:16:49 22 4 2 MI F
36 LEANDRE Cloe 00:17:27 43 5 3 MI F
37 PAULADA ASSIS Paula Alexand 00:17:27 36 5 3 MI F
38 EL AMARI Nissrine 00:17:29 68 4 4 MI F
39 CHENAFA Leïla 00:17:40 59 4 2 MI F
40 BROEDERS Elisa 00:17:41 51 4 4 MI F
41 STRAPPAZZON Emma 00:18:01 9 3 2 CA F
42 ABREU-FERNANDE Maéra 00:18:55 67 4 4 MI F
43 NACIRI Wissal 00:19:00 20 3 2 MI F
44 DEHAN Angélina 00:19:38 32 5 3 MI F
45 ROBAT Maëlys 00:19:38 71 5 1 MI F



46 KNORST Tracy 00:19:53 38 4 1 MI F
47 DEMAY Océane 00:19:57 65 5 3 MI F
48 BEGUIN Marie 00:20:06 5 3 4 CA F
49 PASQUIER Célia ? 30 4 1 MI F
50 ALVES DE JESUS Jessica 00:???? 55 5 3 MI F

MARQUET Lucie A 7 3 4 CA F
AIRIEAU Leslie A 66 4 2 MI F
BOREGO Marylou A 39 3 3 MI F
CERA Myléna A 73 4 3 MI F
GIREMUS Maëva A 35 4 1 MI F
LIMBERT Cloe A 52 4 3 MI F
LOVATO Lola A 72 4 3 MI F
MORGADO DE SOU Alexia A 45 4 3 MI F
MOUADDAB Sarah A 61 4 4 MI F
PIECHOWIAK Melyna A 40 4 2 MI F
RIUS Eloise A 50 4 2 MI F
PASQUIER Mathylda D 4 3 1 CA F
AUGEARD Loana D 12 4 3 MI F
CAVILLAC Laly D 13 3 4 MI F
DOLBEAU Domitille D 25 3 4 MI F
GRIMARD Laurine D 34 3 4 MI F
LIGARDES Ludivine D 10 3 3 MI F
MACHADO Érika D 53 4 4 MI F
MARTOS Sidonie D 17 3 2 MI F
MAZA Emma D 58 4 4 MI F
SCHNEIDER Lila D 46 4 3 MI F
VICINI Justine D 56 4 3 MI F



1 CHAZALLON Pierre 00:08:39 183 4 4 MI M
2 CHEGLIBI Ryan 00:08:42 173 3 3 MI M
3 REDON Nathanaël 00:08:49 189 4 4 MI M
4 CRUSSIERE Nicolas 00:09:01 156 3 3 MI M
5 DUTHIL Thomas 00:09:05 177 3 4 MI M
6 ROMEUF Thomas 00:09:07 151 3 2 MI M
7 LEBON Benoit 00:09:14 131 3 1 CA M
8 JACQUET Louis 00:09:16 210 4 4 MI M
9 JAN Florian 00:09:26 174 3 4 MI M
10 DA CONCEICAO Fabio 00:09:28 137 3 1 CA M
11 BOURNEL Thomas 00:09:31 180 4 4 MI M
12 FLAN Alexis 00:09:39 213 4 3 MI M
13 PEROTTO Arnaud 00:09:41 179 3 2 MI M
14 ALLEGRE--COMMINGClément 00:09:47 214 4 2 MI M
15 VALLEREAU Roman 00:09:54 212 4 3 MI M
16 LOPEZ Théo 00:09:55 184 4 4 MI M
17 PLATA Adrian 00:09:55 200 4 4 MI M
18 AZARFANE Shams-Dyn 00:09:58 167 3 4 MI M
19 ROLLIER Giosué 00:10:08 185 4 4 MI M
20 GILBERT Rayan 00:10:09 187 4 4 MI M
21 MINER BENHAMOU Tristan 00:10:14 143 3 2 CA M
22 LAMSSIRINE Mohamed 00:10:16 199 4 3 MI M
23 PROCUREUR Alan 00:10:18 147 3 1 CA M
24 VAN GESTEL Tristan 00:10:31 209 4 2 MI M
25 GAUTIER Kevin 00:10:34 164 3 2 MI M
26 PALACIO Vincent 00:10:47 162 3 2 MI M
27 LALANNE Bastien 00:10:51 166 3 4 MI M
28 DEJEAN Robin 00:10:52 154 3 2 MI M
29 DE ABREU Kris 00:10:53 139 3 4 CA M
30 FLORIANI Raphaël 00:10:56 152 4 1 MI M
31 CHRETIEN Yannis 00:10:57 186 4 3 MI M
32 BALYTOU Shadi 00:11:07 165 4 3 MI M
33 GASTOU Enzo 00:11:11 190 5 2 MI M
34 DELPECH-MILLET Loïc 00:11:22 178 4 1 MI M
35 LAHRECH Soulaïmane 00:11:30 153 3 3 MI M
36 CESCHIN Axel 00:11:34 193 4 2 MI M
37 GERARD Alexandre 00:11:45 160 3 2 MI M
38 GUERARD Rémi 00:11:57 168 3 3 MI M
39 MIZAR Abdthissim 00:11:58 140 3 1 CA M
40 GUERRINI Baptiste 00:12:06 169 3 4 MI M
41 VILLARD Jules 00:12:08 219 4 3 MI M
42 GIRODEAU Samuel 00:12:16 207 5 3 MI M
43 CONTRAIN Amaury 00:12:21 203 4 2 MI M
44 CHAUVEAU Evann 00:12:31 163 3 3 MI M
45 MAUPOMÉ Thomas 00:12:34 175 3 2 MI M



46 CASALINI Dgino 00:12:37 221 4 4 MI M
47 DA GRAÇA Raphaël 00:12:53 215 5 3 MI M
48 STEUX-LIGNER Alex 00:12:54 196 4 3 MI M
49 MIZAR Fahim 00:12:57 191 5 1 MI M
50 ROSAK Kilian 00:13:05 158 3 4 MI M
51 LIOTTE Nicolas 00:13:09 134 3 1 CA M
52 RABHI Mouhcine 00:13:27 202 5 1 MI M
53 BENKHELIFA Abdel-Raouf 00:13:32 201 5 1 MI M
54 SCHRAMM Gabriel 00:13:38 220 4 2 MI M
55 DA SILVA ESTRELA Angelo Miguel 00:13:47 218 4 2 MI M
56 BRANCO PASTOR Rodrigo Migue 00:13:49 223 5 1 MI M
57 MONDIN Adrien 00:14:15 204 4 3 MI M
58 BERTRAND Coris 00:14:28 133 3 1 CA M
59 BESSE Gaëtan 00:14:52 208 4 2 MI M
60 DA COSTA Miguel 00:14:53 181 4 3 MI M
61 VINZENT Nathan 00:15:01 205 4 2 MI M
62 BOURG Gaétan 00:15:03 197 4 4 MI M
63 POZZOBON Mike 00:15:05 150 3 3 MI M
64 VINZENT Pierric 00:15:08 206 4 2 MI M
65 GADBIN Lucas 00:15:10 222 4 2 MI M
66 ROUQUETTE Grégory 00:15:29 157 3 2 MI M
67 SCHUTZ Enzo 00:15:57 182 4 2 MI M
68 BART Romain 00:15:59 211 4 4 MI M
69 WION Lilian 00:16:11 172 3 4 MI M
70 FAYET Arnaud 00:16:23 195 4 2 MI M
71 VARAO Louis 00:16:26 170 3 3 MI M
72 LAHRACH Mehdy 00:16:31 161 3 2 MI M
73 CHASTENET Jimmy 00:17:03 149 3 3 CA M
74 MACIEJEWSKI Radoslaw 00:17:34 192 5 1 MI M
75 LOZANO Lucas 00:18:11 144 3 3 CA M
76 MANTOVANI Clement 00:18:23 135 3 2 CA M
77 LACOSTE Patrick 00:18:43 224 5 1 MI M

EL ARABI Fayssal ? 171 4 4 MI M
ALMEIDA SILVESTRJoao A 141 4 1 CA M
DAUBA - TERRIERE Théo A 129 3 1 CA M
GALLO Julien A 216 5 3 MI M
HAYEF Othman A 155 4 1 MI M
QUINTOIS Hugo A 188 4 4 MI M
ROUMEGOUX Enzo A 176 3 4 MI M
ATIF Saïf A 198 4 2 MI M
BOUBEKEUR Bacada D 142 3 3 CA M
HENRIQUES PADIL Fabio D 145 3 3 CA M
JOYEUX Mario D 148 3 1 CA M
LAMADE Sylvain D 138 3 1 CA M
SANCHEZ Andréa D 217 3 3 MI M



ZIANI Reyad D 159 3 4 MI M
CHEMMAM Wassim D 194 4 3 MI M
BERNARD Joyce NC 146 3 3 CA M
LEBON Logan NC 132 3 1 CA M



1 BESLOT Jeanne 00:10:15 97 6 2 BE F
2 DUROT Audace 00:10:21 123 6 3 BE F
3 BIASON Romane 00:10:50 76 5 2 BE F
4 LAHRACH Tania 00:11:01 74 5 2 BE F
5 BOUBEKEUR Assia 00:11:06 116 6 2 BE F

6 VAN GESTEL Saskia 00:11:08 306 CM PO F
7 CLIER Justine 00:11:12 125 6 3 BE F
8 LAGO Ambre 00:11:40 121 6 4 BE F
9 LAMSSIRINE Giane 00:11:57 90 6 1 BE F
10 SCHEPERS SILVA Célia 00:12:04 120 6 1 BE F
11 SCHRAMM Romane 00:12:11 99 4 3 BE F
12 PATARIN Maïlys 00:12:19 113 6 1 BE F
13 DA COSTA Lena 00:12:23 109 6 2 BE F
14 DEGUILHEM Yanie 00:12:29 98 6 3 BE F
15 CERTAT-SANCHEZ Ema 00:12:30 106 6 3 BE F
16 LAHRECH Yossra 00:12:37 83 5 2 BE F
17 BERNARD Lou-Anne 00:12:39 105 6 3 BE F
18 BAQUE Garence 00:13:02 81 5 3 BE F
19 FOUYSSAC Claire 00:13:09 86 5 2 BE F
20 GASSON-BETUING Sarah 00:13:14 124 6 3 BE F
21 FERREIRA-SIMOES Clara 00:13:15 117 6 2 BE F
22 PETIAUT Lison 00:13:15 122 6 2 BE F
23 TEXIER Laure-Hélène 00:13:17 100 6 4 BE F
24 DOLBEAU Quitterie 00:13:26 104 6 4 BE F
25 FOUYSSAC Laure 00:13:27 87 5 2 BE F

26 AZARFANE Chaïneze 00:13:31 288 CM PO F
27 EL BANNADI Chérine 00:13:32 85 5 2 BE F
28 LACLAVERE Méline 00:13:42 75 6 4 BE F
29 GARREAU Marine 00:13:44 94 5 3 BE F
30 CASOLARI Célia 00:13:45 119 6 3 BE F

31 CASSANY Joane 00:13:52 290 CM PO F
32 BART Aurélie 00:14:02 112 5 3 BE F
33 FILLON Romane 00:14:11 107 6 3 BE F
34 JOUET Carmela 00:14:14 103 6 2 BE F
35 PLATA Léa 00:14:14 127 6 4 BE F
36 RODRIGUES BERNAR Véronica 00:14:29 84 5 1 BE F
37 EDMOND Athémya 00:14:33 118 6 4 BE F

38 CHEGLIBI Lyna 00:14:43 295 CM PO F
39 NADAL Alix 00:14:48 128 6 3 BE F
40 INOCENCIO Claire 00:14:50 77 5 3 BE F
41 BEJNA Evie 00:15:03 80 5 3 BE F

42 HERVET Zia 00:15:25 300 CM PO F

43 DE CUYPER Alizee 00:15:30 296 CM PO F

44 SILVA ALMEIDA Raquel 00:15:37 305 CM PO F



45 DEMANGEOT Lora 00:15:57 108 6 3 BE F
46 DUBAR Solène 00:16:09 78 5 3 BE F
47 BORDIN Roxanne 00:16:14 88 5 3 BE F
48 LALANNE Yanela 00:16:15 96 6 1 BE F
49 PAUL Faustine 00:16:28 110 6 4 BE F
50 GAZEAU Clélia 00:16:42 101 6 4 BE F

51 DOUSSINET Sarah 00:16:59 297 CM PO F
52 DELPECH-MILLET Noëmie 00:17:42 114 6 2 BE F
53 NACIRI Sylia 00:17:49 102 6 4 BE F
54 DUCOS Elodie 00:19:10 126 6 2 BE F
55 GIROD Sarah 00:19:18 79 5 1 BE F
56 SEQUEIRA BERNARDBénedicte 00:19:19 82 5 1 BE F
57 SANTOS CLARA Ana-Carolina 00:19:20 91 5 2 BE F

58 CADEILLAN-ADRIAN Malory 00:19:34 289 CM PO F

59 LAPORTE Kahili 00:19:34 302 CM PO F

60 DUPOUY Zoé 00:19:39 291 CM PO F
61 SAUBOUA Elise 00:21:41 95 6 1 BE F

BOUCHON Lisa A 115 6 2 BE F
DOS SANTOS LOURERosana A 92 6 4 BE F
BARROT Maëlie D 93 5 3 BE F
MAGAUD Mélissa D 111 6 2 BE F
SELLIER Belinda D 89 5 2 BE F



1 FURLAN Baptiste 00:09:04 250 5 2 BE M
2 MOREAU Corentin 00:09:11 228 5 2 BE M
3 MARTINEZ Tom 00:09:21 284 6 2 BE M
4 DAVID Jullian 00:09:26 230 5 2 BE M
5 DUPOUY Hugo 00:09:28 234 5 2 BE M
6 EL HOUSSAINI Reyad 00:09:30 248 5 2 BE M
7 MARQUET Romain 00:09:36 233 6 1 BE M
8 MARTOS PALOMINLudovic 00:09:43 256 6 3 BE M
9 BOUSQUET Alexis 00:10:04 275 6 2 BE M

10 HAÏDALA Samy 00:10:10 299 CM PO M
11 CONSTANTIN Mattéo 00:10:12 259 5 2 BE M
12 OUALLA Issam 00:10:34 254 5 2 BE M
13 DELCROS Teddy 00:10:49 229 5 1 BE M

14 LAHRECH Adam 00:10:57 301 CM PO M
15 DOUKI Titouan 00:10:59 282 6 4 BE M

16 BEGUE Mathys 00:11:02 294 CM PO M
17 BANOS Ryan 00:11:05 280 6 3 BE M

18 LALLOUCHI Amine 00:11:06 292 CM PO M
19 RIBOLLEDA Léo 00:11:09 237 6 4 BE M
20 LOVATO Naël 00:11:12 269 6 4 BE M
21 ALLEGRE - - COMM Maxence 00:11:27 285 6 4 BE M
22 BOUCQUEY Mathéo 00:11:37 266 6 4 BE M
23 CLIER Maxime 00:11:46 245 5 2 BE M
24 BOUTIN Julien 00:11:53 238 5 2 BE M

25 RAGNO Jimmy 00:11:56 303 CM PO M
26 PREVOT Alexy 00:12:06 286 6 2 BE M
27 SCIE Noah 00:12:09 252 6 1 BE M
28 PASQUIER Enzo 00:12:12 260 6 1 BE M
29 RODA Pablo 00:12:15 265 6 3 BE M
30 LALLOUCHI Wassim 00:12:18 271 6 2 BE M
31 EL AÏSSI Naoufel 00:12:35 231 5 3 BE M
32 TEYSSIER Lucien 00:12:40 240 4 3 BE M
33 PERET Xavier 00:12:46 264 6 4 BE M
34 PEREZ Yvan 00:12:55 267 6 2 BE M
35 CHANDRU Quentin 00:13:03 244 5 2 BE M
36 LARROCHE Enzo 00:13:06 226 5 2 BE M
37 GAUTIER Pierrick 00:13:07 277 6 4 BE M
38 LAHRACH Yazid 00:13:08 246 6 3 BE M
39 CRUSSIERE Lucas 00:13:09 255 5 2 BE M

40 AGANDOUZ Yaniss 00:13:12 287 CM PO M
41 GAILLERES Baptiste 00:13:23 272 6 3 BE M
42 BAILLE Kentin 00:13:29 268 6 4 BE M
43 SAINT-ANDRIEU Tom 00:13:31 249 5 3 BE M
44 ZAGNI Elio 00:13:32 239 5 3 BE M

45 ATIF Bilal 00:13:36 293 CM PO M
46 FATHALLAH Ismaël 00:13:40 283 6 2 BE M
47 GADBIN Hugo 00:13:48 278 6 3 BE M



48 FOUROT Naël 00:13:53 263 6 1 BE M
49 CHASTE Quentin 00:14:09 276 6 4 BE M
50 BOIROUX Bastien 00:14:13 270 6 2 BE M
51 LIGARDES Dorian 00:14:14 273 6 3 BE M
52 POUSSET Nicolas 00:14:18 274 6 2 BE M

53 DUPRE Lucas 00:14:50 298 CM PO M

54 VERGE Bastien 00:14:55 307 CM PO M
55 LOPEZ Dany 00:15:01 279 6 3 BE M
56 LAMSSIRINE Wassim 00:15:06 243 5 2 BE M
57 MARTINEZ Tristan 00:15:23 258 5 3 BE M
58 BETLOC Mathias 00:15:30 225 6 1 BE M
59 MIFTAL Nawoal 00:17:40 262 5 3 BE M
60 DUBAS Guillaume 00:17:51 241 6 3 BE M
61 FAUCON Clement 00:17:57 253 6 1 BE M
62 DOUSSINET Benjamin 00:18:09 232 6 4 BE M
63 MOULIA Noah 00:20:24 257 6 1 BE M
64 MOREAU Paul 00:20:35 236 5 3 BE M
65 HAÏDALA Aymen 00:20:36 281 6 3 BE M
66 AIRAULT Antoine 00:20:57 235 6 3 BE M

MAILLE Nelson A 251 6 2 BE M
PETITJACQUES Steven A 261 6 2 BE M
RODRIGUEZ OLIVEEnzo A 247 6 2 BE M
TERRIERE Maxence A 227 5 3 BE M

SENADE Ilan A 304 CM PO M
DUFFAU Noah D 242 4 3 BE M
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